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A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987
Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle — under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at ‘A+’ Grade

Average number of Days from the last semester examination tills the
declaration of results

Academic
Year

Odd Semester

Even Semester

Last Day of
Examination

Date of
Declaration
of results

Last Day of
Examination

Date of
Declaration
of results

Remarks

2018-19

23/11/2018

03/12/2018

27/04/2019

09/05/2019

Due to
Examination
Audit

2019-20

20/11/2019

02/12/2019

Exam
Abolished
due to
COVID-19

28/11/2020

Covid-19
Lockdown

2020-21

10/01/2021

20/01/2021

15/05/2021

11/06/2021

Covid-19
Second
Wave

2021-22

15/02/2022

28/02/2022

05/07/2022

09/07/2022

2022-23

14/12/2022

19/12/2022

1205/2023

29/05/2023

Due to
Examination
Audit

CRITERION 11

B
Principal

NAAC 5" CYCLE




