

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India

Resi : (04179) 220103 College : (04179) 220553

Fax : (04179) 226423

Ready for Every Good Work

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at 'A+' Grade

Average number of Days from the last semester examination tills the declaration of results

Academic Year	Odd Semester			Even Semester			No	Remarks
	Last Day of Examination	Date of Declaration of results	No. of Days	Last Day of Examination	Date of Declaration of results	No. of Days	Of Days	
2018-19	23/11/2018	03/12/2018	10	27/04/2019	09/05/2019	12	11	Due to Examination Audit
2019-20	20/11/2019	02/12/2019	12	Exam Abolished due to COVID-19	28/11/2020	1	6.5	Covid-19 Lockdown
2020-21	10/01/2021	20/01/2021	10	15/05/2021	11/06/2021	27	18.5	Covid-19 Second Wave
2021-22	15/02/2022	28/02/2022	13	05/07/2022	09/07/2022	04	8.5	
2022-23	14/12/2022	19/12/2022	05	1205/2023	29/05/2023	17	11	Due to Examination Audit



CRITERION II NAAC 5th CYCLE